
 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV LALGARH JATTAN Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

23 242580353282803427 DIVYARANI SOREN 1

5 242571503001755254 KULREET 2

7 242572117581770728 DEEPANJALI 3

24 242580865602938956 RITESH AJAY CHAVAN 4

11 242575126282107498 NIKHIL 5

22 242579282862533831 KARTIK 6

20 242578958662941741 GAURANSH AHLUWALIA 7

13 242575383162164723 BHARGAV SAHU 8

9 242574882541923288 MORE NAMRATA TUSHAR 9/ WL 1

21 242579178942514442 MEHUL 10/ WL 2

2 242570944821751247 SAMISTHA PRASAD 11/ WL 3

1 242570558341931478 ASTHA 12/ WL 4

6 242571593461757175 LAVNYA KAUTIK NAGARE 13/ WL 5

12 242575377762020999 GAUTAM MANGAL 14/ WL 6

8 242572685422953972 GYAN C 15/ WL 7

19 242578839882509639 SHIVANI 16/ WL 8

18 242577794842244631 ADITYA GURJAR 17/ WL 9

10 242575120261931108 KARAN YADAV 18/ WL 10

3 242571005281747377 ANAMIKA KUMARI 19/ WL 11

14 242575522381985797 KIYAAN 20/ WL 12

15 242576187582365650 PRINCE 21/ WL 13

16 242577113542162550 EKJOT SINGH EKAM 22/ WL 14

4 242571089681768439 DEEPANSHU 23/ WL 15

25 242580923322942945 PUNEET CHALIA 24/ WL 16

17 242577676502194791 ANSH KUMAR 25/ WL 17



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV LALGARH JATTAN Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572685422953972 GYAN C 1 4 1

3 242572852101995753 AARUSHI 1 3 2

2 242570729501918813 NAVYA 1 3 3

4 242570558341931478 ASTHA 1 2 4

6 242571593461757175 LAVNYA KAUTIK NAGARE 1 1 5

7 242575866442686848 AANVI SINGH 1 1 6

8 242579965102695565 GAIKWAD AAROHI RAJU 1 1 7

5 242570838522336796 DISHU RANI 1 1 8

9 242570942921813848 ATHRAV 1 NA 9

16 242574882541923288 MORE NAMRATA TUSHAR 1 NA 10

17 242575183701934461 BHAVYANSHI SINGH 1 NA 11

13 242572117581770728 DEEPANJALI 1 NA 12

20 242577699102197220 DIVYANGANA 1 NA 13

14 242572852261821259 ANISHA SASMAL 1 NA 14

18 242575383162164723 BHARGAV SAHU 1 NA 15

11 242571089681768439 DEEPANSHU 1 NA 16

21 242579303802528731 VEDANSHI 1 NA 17

15 242573596581841751 RITIK RAJAGOUDA PATIL 1 NA 18

22 242580162462784878 HARI SHARAN V 1 NA 19

23 242580353282803427 DIVYARANI SOREN 1 NA 20

19 242577676502194791 ANSH KUMAR 1 NA 21

10 242570944821751247 SAMISTHA PRASAD 1 NA 22

12 242571144481815720 RUTVIK G 1 NA 23



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LALGARH JATTAN Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242577676502194791 ANSH KUMAR 1 NA 1/ WL 1

8 242580865602938956 RITESH AJAY CHAVAN 5 NA 2/ WL 2

9 242580923322942945 PUNEET CHALIA 5 NA 3/ WL 3

2 242572652021821572 RAKSHIT 5 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242577113542162550 EKJOT SINGH EKAM 5 NA 5/ WL 5

4 242576187582365650 PRINCE 5 NA 6/ WL 6

6 242578375422953867 JAYANSH KUMAR 5 NA 7/ WL 7

7 242579282862533831 KARTIK 5 NA 8/ WL 8

3 242575522381985797 KIYAAN 5 NA 9/ WL 9



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LALGARH JATTAN Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242580353282803427 DIVYARANI SOREN 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242572134582517954 HARSH MINA 3 NA 2/ WL 2



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV LALGARH JATTAN Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572685422953972 GYAN C 1 4 1/ WL 1

2 242570729501918813 NAVYA 1 3 2/ WL 2

3 242570558341931478 ASTHA 1 2 3/ WL 3

4 242571593461757175 LAVNYA KAUTIK NAGARE 1 1 4/ WL 4

10 242577699102197220 DIVYANGANA 1 NA 5/ WL 5

7 242572117581770728 DEEPANJALI 1 NA 6/ WL 6

5 242570944821751247 SAMISTHA PRASAD 1 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242574882541923288 MORE NAMRATA TUSHAR 1 NA 8/ WL 8

9 242575383162164723 BHARGAV SAHU 1 NA 9/ WL 9

6 242571089681768439 DEEPANSHU 1 NA
10/ WL

10

11 242578612222943057 PRABH ARJUN SINGH 3 2
11/ WL

11

13 242579178942514442 MEHUL 3 NA
12/ WL

12

12 242569502701731554 HARSH POONIA 3 NA
13/ WL

13

15 242578196102954901 KHUSHMITA 4 NA
14/ WL

14

14 242571503001755254 KULREET 4 NA
15/ WL

15

21 242577794842244631 ADITYA GURJAR 5 NA
16/ WL

16

19 242575126282107498 NIKHIL 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

16 242570799901741905 MANRAJ SINGH 5 NA
18/ WL

18

18 242575120261931108 KARAN YADAV 5 NA
19/ WL

19

20 242576973582104448 DAVID 5 NA
20/ WL

20

17 242573419961836365 SEHAJPREET KAUR 5 NA
21/ WL

21

23 242578958662941741 GAURANSH AHLUWALIA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

22 242578839882509639 SHIVANI 5 NA
23/ WL

23



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LALGARH JATTAN Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242578612222943057 PRABH ARJUN SINGH 3 2 1/ WL 1

7 242576151002016029 KAUSTUBH 3 NA 2/ WL 2

4 242572134582517954 HARSH MINA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

6 242575319321945467 KHUSHI VERMA 3 NA 4/ WL 4

9 242580819942909789 KARTIK BHOJ 3 NA 5/ WL 5

8 242579178942514442 MEHUL 3 NA 6/ WL 6

2 242569502701731554 HARSH POONIA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

3 242571018441745804 JIGYANSU SINGHAL 3 NA 8/ WL 8

5 242575249762511085 JANVI JANVI 3 NA 9/ WL 9



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LALGARH JATTAN Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242575059962270988 SAACHI 4 NA 1/ WL 10

3 242578196102954901 KHUSHMITA 4 NA 2/ WL 11

1 242571503001755254 KULREET 4 NA 3/ WL 12



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV LALGARH JATTAN Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 242574043102960328 MOHAMMED ABDUL REHMAN 5 NA 1/ WL 13

15 242577113542162550 EKJOT SINGH EKAM 5 NA 2/ WL 14

10 242575522381985797 KIYAAN 5 NA 3/ WL 15

1 242570799901741905 MANRAJ SINGH 5 NA 4/ WL 16

22 242579282862533831 KARTIK 5 NA 5/ WL 17

21 242578958662941741 GAURANSH AHLUWALIA 5 NA 6/ WL 18

14 242576983522104520 YASHIKA SHARMA 5 NA 7/ WL 19

24 242580865602938956 RITESH AJAY CHAVAN 5 NA 8/ WL 20

18 242578375422953867 JAYANSH KUMAR 5 NA 9/ WL 21

25 242580923322942945 PUNEET CHALIA 5 NA
10/ WL

22

9 242575377762020999 GAUTAM MANGAL 5 NA
11/ WL

23

13 242576973582104448 DAVID 5 NA
12/ WL

24

20 242578839882509639 SHIVANI 5 NA
13/ WL

25

16 242577794842244631 ADITYA GURJAR 5 NA
14/ WL

26

2 242571005281747377 ANAMIKA KUMARI 5 NA
15/ WL

27

6 242574254222290847 YASHIKA GARG 5 NA
16/ WL

28

19 242578527042365217 PARIKSHIT SINGH BIKA 5 NA
17/ WL

29



 

3 242572652021821572 RAKSHIT 5 NA
18/ WL

30

12 242576302502023039 DISHA 5 NA
19/ WL

31

4 242573419961836365 SEHAJPREET KAUR 5 NA
20/ WL

32

23 242579515562592613 KANISHK SHARMA 5 NA
21/ WL

33

8 242575126282107498 NIKHIL 5 NA
22/ WL

34

11 242576187582365650 PRINCE 5 NA
23/ WL

35

17 242577913382364077 ESHA SURYAVANSHI 5 NA
24/ WL

36

7 242575120261931108 KARAN YADAV 5 NA
25/ WL

37


